
FIRE PUMP ROOM

GENERATOR

T T T

RRR

C

R

T

ART GALLERY

BLDG
TOTAL AREA: 194,819 GSF

PROFESSIONAL OFFICE: 171,063 SF
RESTAURANT (GENERAL): 4,346 SF
GENERAL RETAIL SALES: 9,144 SF

ART GALLERY: 1,000 SF
7 STORIES (96'-0")

FFE=459.00'

BLDG
TOTAL AREA: 194,819 GSF

PROFESSIONAL OFFICE: 171,063 SF
RESTAURANT (GENERAL): 4,346 SF
GENERAL RETAIL SALES: 9,144 SF

ART GALLERY: 1,000 SF
7 STORIES (96'-0")

FFE=459.00'

A A

B
B

WSE=420.4

2 YEAR DETENTION EL=429.1

10 YEAR DETENTION EL=439.9

25 YEAR DETENTION EL=450.5

100 YEAR DETENTION EL=453.0

CISTERN

FL
O

W

PUMP ROOM

INLET CONNECTION

100-YR DETENTION
EL = 453.0

25-YR DETENTION
EL = 450.5

OF

SHEET

D
AT

E
N

O
.

R
EV

IS
IO

N
AP

PR
O

VA
L

FOR CITY USE ONLY:

\\0
04

-fs
-0

1\
te

am
pr

oj
ec

ts
\1

13
58

6-
00

00
2\

C
iv

il\
00

-C
AD

\1
13

58
6-

00
00

2-
W

Q
.d

w
g 

m
od

ifi
ed

 b
y 

m
ho

an
g 

on
  J

un
 2

, 2
1 

4:
18

 P
M

Q
A 

/ Q
C

:

D
R

AW
N

 B
Y:

D
ES

IG
N

ED
 B

Y:

PR
O

JE
C

T 
N

O
.:

Te
l. 

(5
12

) 2
98

-3
28

4 
Fa

x 
(5

12
) 2

98
-2

59
2

77
08

 R
ia

lto
 B

lv
d.

, S
ui

te
 1

25
Au

st
in

, T
ex

as
 7

87
35

G
ar

za
 E

M
C

, L
LC

  ©
 C

op
yr

ig
ht

  2
02

1
TB

PE
 #

 F
-1

46
29

M
B\

R
M

JD
M

7/2/2021

37

SP-2019-0297C

16

21
8 

SO
U

TH
 L

AM
AR

21
8 

SO
U

TH
 L

AM
AR

, A
U

ST
IN

, T
EX

AS
 7

87
04

W
AT

ER
 Q

U
AL

IT
Y 

AN
D

D
ET

EN
TI

O
N

 P
LA

N
PF

LU
G

ER
 W

R
 &

 M
C

 &
 P

FL
U

G
ER

SP
O

U
SA

L
11

35
86

-0
00

02

CISTERN NOTES

PUMP ROOM PLAN VIEW

CISTERN
SECTION A-A

CISTERN
SECTION B-B

holmesc




